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NOTIFICATION

Sub: Reconstitution of Internal Quality Assurance Unit ( IQAU)

LRSS 2 2

Internal Quality Assurance Unit ( 1QAU) for Yenepoya Pharmacy College and Research Centre is
reconstitution with the following members and is hereby notified.

S.No | Name Responsibility | Email Id A
1 | Dr. Mohammed Gulzar Ahmed g principalypcrc@yenepoya.edu.in
s Chairman

Principal

2 | Mrs. Sindhu PriyaE S College sindhupriya@yenepoya.edu.in
Assistant Professor Co-ordinator

3 | Dr. Ayesha Sultana ayeshasultana@yenepoya.edu.in
Associate Professor

4 | Mrs. Deeksha Rai deeksharai@yenepoya.edu.in
Assistant Professor Criteria |

5 | Ms. Meenakshi Seshadri meenakshiseshadri@yenepoya.edu.in
Assistant Professor

6 | Ms.SandraK$ Sandra@yenepoya.edu.in
Assistant Professor

7 | Dr. Rokeya Sultana drrokeyasultana@yenepoya.edu.in
Professor v

8 | Mrs. Tahreen Taj Criteria Il tahreentaj@yenepoya.edu.in
Assistant Professor

9 | Ms. Adrija Bhunia adrija@yenepoya.edu.in
Assistant Professor '

10 | Dr. Nikhat Farhana nilkhatfarhana@yenepoya.edu.in
Professor

11 | Dr. Treesa P Varghese Criteria lll | treesa enepoya.edu.in
Associate Professor

12 | Mr. Sourav Mohanto souravmohanto@yenepoya.edu.in
Assistant Professor

13 | Mrs. Sandhya V sandhyav@yenepoya.edu.in
Assistant Professor Criteria IV

14 | Dr. Darshan)C darshan@yenepoya.edu.in
Assistant Professor

15 | Mrs. Fathima Majida Fathima.majida@yenepoya.edu.in




Assistant Professor ’

16 | Mrs. Prajitha Biju prajithabiju@yenepoya.edu.in
Assistant Professor .

17 | Mrs. Alima Misiriya CriteriaV alimamisiriva@yenepoya.edu.in
Assistant Professor =

18 | Mrs. Sudhina M sudhinam@yenepoya.edu.in

Assistant Professor

19 | Mrs. Nishmitha Gretta Dsouza nishmithadsouza@yenepoya.edu.in

Assistant Professor

20 | Dr. Natasha Naval Aggarwal Criteria VI | natashanavalaagarwal@yenepoya.edu.in
Assistant Professor
21 | Mrs. Fathima ) fathimaypc@yenepoya.edu.in

Assistant Professor

22 | Mr. Abdul Rahamanulla abdulrahmanulla@yenepoya.edu.in

Assistant Professor

23 | Ms. Hredhya P Criteria VIl | hredhyap@yenepoya.edu.in
Assistant Professor -
24 | Mr. Muhammed Ameen M P Muhammedameenmp@yenepoya.edu.in

Assistant Professor
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To:
1. Allthe Above Members
Copy to:

1. Principal, YPCRC
2. File Copy




